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
Amenities: Shared Laundry, Storage
Features Incl: Refrigerator, Stove

Site Influences:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Bedroom 12' X 9'
Main F. Other 9' X 5'
Main F. Den 6' X 6'
Main F. Kitchen 7' X 8'
Main F. Living Room 16' X 11'
Main F. Foyer 11' X 5'

Floor Area (SqFt): Total # Rooms: 6 Bathrooms:
Finished Floor Area Main: 603 Finished Levels: 1 1 4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.
Finished Floor Area Up: 0 Basement Area: None 2
Finished Floor Area Down: 0 3

0Finished Floor Area Bsmt: Bsmt Height: 4
603 Restricted Age: 5Total Finished Floor Area: 

# Pets / Cats; Dogs: 6
Unfinished Floor Area: 0 # or % Rentals: 7
Grand Total Floor Area: 603 8

Listing Broker(s): (1) Century 21 Performance Realty

Great opportunity for affordable living in Nordic Court! 1 bed + small den, 1 bath ground floor unit. Updates include cork floors, kitchen 
cabinetry & stainless appliances. Private balcony overlooking green space. Close proximity to lakes, trails, climbing, etc. Complex has 
shared laundry, storage locker & parking. No owner restrictions, must be occupied by full time Whistler resident. Court ordered sale. Sold 
as is, where is. 


